
Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Assoluta

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

921° . BERNARDINI MAURO 1:58:43.8SPORT PROJECT1975

902° . FERRARI MATTEO 1:59:06.1ALTITUDE SKY RUNNING1990

963° . NOTARIS ANDREA 2:07:26.1ASD CADESSE1986

934° . GIORGIS PAOLO 2:15:48.71978

675° . BALSARI CLAUDIO 2:18:28.9ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM1986

726° . TOZZINI MATTEO 2:18:52.6ATLETICA TRECATE1986

917° . COSTANTIN PAOLO 2:26:16.4GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO1966

658° . MACCAGNO GIAMPAOLO 2:29:00.1G.S BOGNANCO1984

739° . ZULIANI YARI IVAN 2:31:00.3GAO OLEGGIO1990

8610° . MANTOVANNA GIANLUCA 2:32:04.21974

8511° . MOIA MONICA 2:33:51.3ASD BOGNANCO1970

8912° . GUGOLE PAOLO 2:34:17.7GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO1961

6013° . MARIANI ALBERTO 2:34:30.1ASD GRAVELLONA VCO1971

9514° . CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 2:34:46.0GS VALSESIA1959

6315° . CARTINI CLAUDIA 2:36:17.9ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1981

8216° . RICOTTI CRISTIANO 2:37:00.4RUNCARD1970

7717° . MERZETTI MARCO 2:38:36.2ASD CADDESE1964

6918° . ANNI ANGELA 2:39:32.5PODISTICA ARONA1966

6419° . TORGANO LARA 2:42:35.8ASD CADDESE1993

7020° . POSSI FRANCO 2:55:30.6PODISTICA ARONA1964

7921° . CERATI FRANCESCO 2:57:30.21976

8322° . COVA GILBERTO 3:04:48.6OLCELLA1976

8823° . FORTINA MICHAEL 3:06:31.0ASD GHIFFA FC1996

8724° . FORTINA IGOR 3:06:35.6ASD GHIFFA FC1996

7525° . MASCHERONI GIULIA 3:14:00.82005

6626° . VANDONI LORENZO 3:29:17.7AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA1966

7127° . CERUTTI SIMONA 3:30:57.61969
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Classifica 19K D1500+ Assoluta Pag. 1 di  1

www.trofeobonzani.it



Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Maschile

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

921° . BERNARDINI MAURO 1:58:43.8SPORT PROJECT1975

902° . FERRARI MATTEO 1:59:06.1ALTITUDE SKY RUNNING1990

963° . NOTARIS ANDREA 2:07:26.1ASD CADESSE1986

934° . GIORGIS PAOLO 2:15:48.71978

675° . BALSARI CLAUDIO 2:18:28.9ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM1986

726° . TOZZINI MATTEO 2:18:52.6ATLETICA TRECATE1986

917° . COSTANTIN PAOLO 2:26:16.4GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO1966

658° . MACCAGNO GIAMPAOLO 2:29:00.1G.S BOGNANCO1984

739° . ZULIANI YARI IVAN 2:31:00.3GAO OLEGGIO1990

8610° . MANTOVANNA GIANLUCA 2:32:04.21974

8911° . GUGOLE PAOLO 2:34:17.7GS CASTELLANIA GOZZANO1961

6012° . MARIANI ALBERTO 2:34:30.1ASD GRAVELLONA VCO1971

8213° . RICOTTI CRISTIANO 2:37:00.4RUNCARD1970

7714° . MERZETTI MARCO 2:38:36.2ASD CADDESE1964

7015° . POSSI FRANCO 2:55:30.6PODISTICA ARONA1964

7916° . CERATI FRANCESCO 2:57:30.21976

8317° . COVA GILBERTO 3:04:48.6OLCELLA1976

8818° . FORTINA MICHAEL 3:06:31.0ASD GHIFFA FC1996

8719° . FORTINA IGOR 3:06:35.6ASD GHIFFA FC1996

6620° . VANDONI LORENZO 3:29:17.7AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA1966
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Femminile

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

851° . MOIA MONICA 2:33:51.3ASD BOGNANCO1970

952° . CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 2:34:46.0GS VALSESIA1959

633° . CARTINI CLAUDIA 2:36:17.9ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1981

694° . ANNI ANGELA 2:39:32.5PODISTICA ARONA1966

645° . TORGANO LARA 2:42:35.8ASD CADDESE1993

756° . MASCHERONI GIULIA 3:14:00.82005

717° . CERUTTI SIMONA 3:30:57.61969
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Assoluta

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

2741° . CAPPINI LORENZO 1:01:55.7SPORT PROJECT VCO2005

2592° . BRUNELLI MASSIMO 1:08:12.6ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1968

2703° . MATLI PAOLO 1:08:37.6AMRON TEAM1985

2864° . MARCHINI LUCA 1:11:21.7ASD CAIRASCA1980

2555° . MARIANI MATTEO 1:12:49.8ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM2009

2916° . CHIODIN ERMINIO 1:14:44.3ASD CADDESE1966

2687° . FORNARA DAVIDE 1:17:58.2A.S.D. SI SPORT S. STEFANO2024

2548° . MARIANI ELISA 1:18:33.9ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM2007

2909° . GALLETTI LUCIANO 1:20:34.1GRUPPO SPORTIVO BOGNANCO1967

27610° . NEMBRO ALESSANDRO 1:22:38.1ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO1977

26711° . LATINO MAURIZIO 1:29:21.2ADS RUN LIFE1958

28212° . TORRICELLI ROBERTO 1:29:32.51968

28113° . BECCARIA PAOLA 1:30:17.7FULGOR PRATO SESIA1973

25714° . MARGAROLI ANDREA 1:30:28.01969

26915° . BACCHETTA VIRGINIA 1:30:28.1A.S.D. SI SPORT S. STEFANO1970

28016° . BONZANI AGOSTINO 1:31:21.8ASD CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA1992

27817° . CERATI DAVIDE 1:34:03.22009

27718° . FASSINA MARTA 1:35:32.12004

25819° . COMINOLI ELENA 1:37:54.7ASD GRAVELLONA VCO1974

28420° . BONZANI EMANUELE 1:38:22.1ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2011

28321° . RAMONI ALBERTO 1:38:59.7ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2012

57222° . MORANDO GIOVANNI 1:40:06.11959

27523° . COTTINI LIVIO 1:42:44.31951

26624° . PUNCHIA MASSIMO 1:43:15.9GS GENZIANELLA1965

26325° . CARMINATI LOREDANA 1:43:16.2ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1975

26426° . FERRARI GIANFRANCO 1:47:08.6ATLETICA 3V1954

25327° . LIBANORI ROBERTO 1:47:28.41976

28528° . CASATI GIAMPIERO 1:49:31.7POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE1960

26129° . MACRI' MIRKO 1:51:58.8ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1972

28830° . VECCHIONE DEBORA 1:58:40.7SPORT PROJECT VCO1989

28931° . SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA 1:58:40.8AVIS MARATON VERBANIA1974

26032° . COLAVECCHIO GIUSEPPE 2:00:53.4ADS RUN LIFE1954

26233° . BACCAGLIO RAFFAELE 2:02:08.3ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1971

28734° . BORGNIS ANTONELLA 3:04:58.31965

27135° . GUBETTA LAURA 3:04:58.71955

272 IERFINO MONICA 3:04:58.71976

27337° . GENERELLI ORESTE 3:05:00.31970
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pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Maschile

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

2741° . CAPPINI LORENZO 1:01:55.7SPORT PROJECT VCO2005

2592° . BRUNELLI MASSIMO 1:08:12.6ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1968

2703° . MATLI PAOLO 1:08:37.6AMRON TEAM1985

2864° . MARCHINI LUCA 1:11:21.7ASD CAIRASCA1980

2555° . MARIANI MATTEO 1:12:49.8ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM2009

2916° . CHIODIN ERMINIO 1:14:44.3ASD CADDESE1966

2687° . FORNARA DAVIDE 1:17:58.2A.S.D. SI SPORT S. STEFANO2024

2908° . GALLETTI LUCIANO 1:20:34.1GRUPPO SPORTIVO BOGNANCO1967

2769° . NEMBRO ALESSANDRO 1:22:38.1ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO1977

26710° . LATINO MAURIZIO 1:29:21.2ADS RUN LIFE1958

28211° . TORRICELLI ROBERTO 1:29:32.51968

25712° . MARGAROLI ANDREA 1:30:28.01969

28013° . BONZANI AGOSTINO 1:31:21.8ASD CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA1992

27814° . CERATI DAVIDE 1:34:03.22009

28415° . BONZANI EMANUELE 1:38:22.1ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2011

28316° . RAMONI ALBERTO 1:38:59.7ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2012

57217° . MORANDO GIOVANNI 1:40:06.11959

27518° . COTTINI LIVIO 1:42:44.31951

26619° . PUNCHIA MASSIMO 1:43:15.9GS GENZIANELLA1965

26420° . FERRARI GIANFRANCO 1:47:08.6ATLETICA 3V1954

25321° . LIBANORI ROBERTO 1:47:28.41976

28522° . CASATI GIAMPIERO 1:49:31.7POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE1960

26123° . MACRI' MIRKO 1:51:58.8ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1972

28924° . SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA 1:58:40.8AVIS MARATON VERBANIA1974

26025° . COLAVECCHIO GIUSEPPE 2:00:53.4ADS RUN LIFE1954

26226° . BACCAGLIO RAFFAELE 2:02:08.3ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1971

27327° . GENERELLI ORESTE 3:05:00.31970
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Femminile

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

2541° . MARIANI ELISA 1:18:33.9ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM2007

2812° . BECCARIA PAOLA 1:30:17.7FULGOR PRATO SESIA1973

2693° . BACCHETTA VIRGINIA 1:30:28.1A.S.D. SI SPORT S. STEFANO1970

2774° . FASSINA MARTA 1:35:32.12004

2585° . COMINOLI ELENA 1:37:54.7ASD GRAVELLONA VCO1974

2636° . CARMINATI LOREDANA 1:43:16.2ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA1975

2887° . VECCHIONE DEBORA 1:58:40.7SPORT PROJECT VCO1989

2878° . BORGNIS ANTONELLA 3:04:58.31965

2719° . GUBETTA LAURA 3:04:58.71955

272 IERFINO MONICA 3:04:58.71976
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Assoluta

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

5681° . GUERRA ALEX 2012

5772° . MARGAROLI MANUELA ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2012

5733° . GUBETTA ALESSIO CELSO 2012

5754° . MARCHETTI ASIA 2013

5795° . AMODEI PIETRO 2011

5656° . CAPRA FRANCESCO RUNCARD1961

5667° . ZANNI LEONARDO 2013

5718° . RAMONI MARTINO ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2017

5679° . ZANNI RAFFAELLA 2015

57410° . PEREZ LEON 2013

58011° . ZANI FRANCA 1981

56912° . TORRICELLI LUCREZIA 1959

57613° . ZANI SOFIA 2013

57814° . ALLESINA PIETRO 2016

57015° . RAMONI GRAZIANO ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2015

56316° . ALBERTONI NICOLO' 2004

56417° . BIANCHI GIORGIA 2007

56218° . BONZANI MARIKA 2007
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Maschile

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

5681° . GUERRA ALEX 2012

5732° . GUBETTA ALESSIO CELSO 2012

5793° . AMODEI PIETRO 2011

5654° . CAPRA FRANCESCO RUNCARD1961

5665° . ZANNI LEONARDO 2013

5716° . RAMONI MARTINO ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2017

5747° . PEREZ LEON 2013

5788° . ALLESINA PIETRO 2016

5709° . RAMONI GRAZIANO ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2015

56310° . ALBERTONI NICOLO' 2004
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Craveggia sabato 27 luglio 2024

Classifica Femminile

pett. atleta temposocietà / gruppopos. anno

5771° . MARGAROLI MANUELA ATLETICA OSSOLANA VIGEZZO2012

5752° . MARCHETTI ASIA 2013

5673° . ZANNI RAFFAELLA 2015

5804° . ZANI FRANCA 1981

5695° . TORRICELLI LUCREZIA 1959

5766° . ZANI SOFIA 2013

5647° . BIANCHI GIORGIA 2007

5628° . BONZANI MARIKA 2007
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